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GR-C 9/11/03

24' W x 12' D Short Stage w/Stairs & Skirt + 9x12 Screen
Sanyo Data Projector w/VCR & Data Cable + Overhead + Lectern w/Mic
2 Tabletop Mics + Wireless Lapel Mic + 2 Easels w/Pads

Equipment

Banquet Set for 304 (38 rounds of 8) + 4 Refreshment Tables
Skirted Head Table for 6 on Stage + Skirted Registration Table
21 Display tables w/1 Chair each in Carpeted Area

Setup Notes
8am - 6pm

Res. Time
9/18/03

Date
Lang. Learning Center: P-20 Summit

Event

Creator

LLC-P20Summit_b304
File Name

Date

East Ballroom
reservations & 
event services

Capacities

Open Space
Lecture
Classroom
Banquet
8' x 10' Booths
Exhibit Tables

1000
650
250
552
51
75

Standard Set
Open Space

Utilities
20 amp Outlets
50 amp Outlets
30 amp Outlets
Phone Jack
Ethernet Port
House PA

15
2
3
1
2
1

Scale
1 inch = 18 feet

Dimensions
Length
Width
Ceiling

165'
69'
18'

Area
10,122 square feet

For more information contact
HUB Reservations & Event Services

Room 113 HUB, 352230, (206) 543-8191

8'8'
5' - 3"
7 Tiles

5' - 3"
7 Tiles

4' - 6"
Tiles

Data Projector w/VCR (data cable to stage)

Registration

2 Easels
w/Pads

Overhead

9x12
Screen


