



East Ballroom

Event Lang. Learning Center: P-20 Summit		Date 9/18/03	Res. Time 8am - 6pm	Capacities		Utilities
Setup Notes Banquet Set for 304 (38 rounds of 8) + 4 Refreshment Tables Skirted Head Table for 6 on Stage + Skirted Registration Table 21 Display tables w/1 Chair each in Carpeted Area				Open Space	1000	20 amp Outlets 15
Equipment 24' W x 12' D Short Stage w/Stairs & Skirt + 9x12 Screen Sanyo Data Projector w/VCR & Data Cable + Overhead + Lectern w/Mic 2 Tabletop Mics + Wireless Lapel Mic + 2 Easels w/Pads				Lecture	650	50 amp Outlets 2
For more information contact HUB Reservations & Event Services Room 113 HUB, 352230, (206) 543-8191				Classroom	250	30 amp Outlets 3
Creator GR-C	Date 9/11/03			Banquet	552	Phone Jack 1
File Name LLC-P20Summit_b304				8' x 10' Booths	51	Ethernet Port 2
				Exhibit Tables	75	House PA 1
				Standard Set		Dimensions
				Open Space		Length 165'
				Scale		Width 69'
				1 inch = 18 feet		Ceiling 18'
						Area 10,122 square feet

